Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Supercross - 12 Etapa
Intermediaria Imbituba 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 4/2/2012 17:50. EE B

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:47:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 46.456 +0.871 17:50:45.544 1 17:47:44.591
(500) RODRIGO RIFFEL 6 45.640 +0.055 17:51:31.184 2 50.976 +1.430 17:48:35.567
1 17:47:33.815 7 46.115 +0.530 17:52:17.299 3 51.058 +1.512 17:49:26.625
2 42.706 17:48:16.521 8 49.055 +3.470 17:53:06.354 4 50.398 +0.852 17:50:17.023
3 43.152 +0.446 17:48:59.673 9 46.772 +1.187 17:53:53.126 5 51.496 +1.950 17:51:08.519
4 43.302 +0.596 17:49:42.975 10 49.909 +4.324 17:54:43.035 6 52.910 +3.364 17:52:01.429
5 43.112 +0.406 17:50:26.087 1 50.317 +4.732 17:55:33.352 7 49.546 17:52:50.975
6 44.042 +1.336 17:51:10.129 12 47.658 +2.073 17:56:21.010 8 50.639 +1.093 17:53:41.614
7 44.369 +1.663 17:51:54.498 9 50.516 +0.970 17:54:32.130
8 43.758 +1.052 17:52:38.256 (196) GABRIEL DE FREITAS 10 50.495 +0.949 17:55:22.625
9 44.488 +1.782 17:53:22.744 1 17:47:41.606 1 50.365 +0.819 17:56:12.990
10 44.385 +1.679 17:54:07.129 2 49.691 +3.860 17:48:31.297 12 53.434 +3.888 17:57:06.424
1 43.313 +0.607 17:54:50.442 3 48.013 +2.182 17:49:19.310
12 44,027 +1.321 17:55:34.469 4 47.195 +1.364 17:50:06.505 (27) CHARLES FERNANDO DA SILVA
13 44,591 +1.885 17:56:19.060 5 47.809 +1.978 17:50:54.314 1 17:47:43.031
6 49.110 +3.279 17:51:43.424 2 50.402 +1.238 17:48:33.433
(52) HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO 7 45.831 17:52:29.255 3 49.164 17:49:22.597
1 17:47:35.723 8 47.798 +1.967 17:53:17.053 4 49.845 +0.681 17:50:12.442
2 43.999 +0.714 17:48:19.722 9 45.910 +0.079 17:54:02.963 5 49.342 +0.178 17:51:01.784
3 43.897 +0.612 17:49:03.619 10 46.746 +0.915 17:54:49.709 6 49.992 +0.828 17:51:51.776
4 43.350 +0.065 17:49:46.969 11 47.992 +2.161 17:55:37.701 7 53.452 +4.288 17:52:45.228
5 43.285 17:50:30.254 12 48.486 +2.655 17:56:26.187 8 55.022 +5.858 17:53:40.250
6 43.291 +0.006 17:51:13.545 9 53.209 +4.045 17:54:33.459
7 43.840 +0.555 17:51:57.385 (17) ALEXANDRO ZUQUE 10 51.645 +2.481 17:55:25.104
8 45.415 +2.130 17:52:42.800 1 17:47:37.145 11 49.928 +0.764 17:56:15.032
9 44,503 +1.218 17:53:27.303 2 50.466 +3.496 17:48:27.611 12 55.644 +6.480 17:57:10.676
10 43.705 +0.420 17:54:11.008 3 48.661 +1.691 17:49:16.272
1 44,552 +1.267 17:54:55.560 4 48.639 +1.669 17:50:04.911 (18) GUILHERME FAVAL
12 44.151 +0.866 17:55:39.711 5 47.867 +0.897 17:50:52.778 1 17:47:42.048
13 47.498 +4.213 17:56:27.209 6 47.750 +0.780 17:51:40.528 2 48.469 +0.927 17:48:30.517
7 47.610 +0.640 17:52:28.138 3 47.633 +0.091 17:49:18.150
(78) SAYMON CAMILO 8 46.970 17:53:15.108 4 47.542 17:50:05.692
1 17:47:37.530 9 49.026 +2.056 17:54:04.134 5 48.371 +0.829 17:50:54.063
2 42.984 +0.218 17:48:20.514 10 50.363 +3.393 17:54:54.497 6 47.865 +0.323 17:51:41.928
3 43.875 +1.109 17:49:04.389 11 49.455 +2.485 17:55:43.952 7 49517 +1.975 17:52:31.445
4 43.249 +0.483 17:49:47.638 12 49.298 +2.328 17:56:33.250 8 1:20.818 +33.276 17:53:52.263
5 53.991 +11.225 17:50:41.629 9 51.720 +4.178 17:54:43.983
6 43.076 +0.310 17:51:24.705 (43) RENAN RICHARD DA CUNHA 10 48.361 +0.819 17:55:32.344
7 42.766 17:52:07.471 1 17:47:52.729 1 56.532 +8.990 17:56:28.876
8 44.190 +1.424 17:52:51.661 2 48.134 +0.541 17:48:40.863
9 45584 +2.818 17:53:37.245 3 47.877 +0.284 17:49:28.740
10 44,734 +1.968 17:54:21.979 4 49.908 +2.315 17:50:18.648
1 45.766 +3.000 17:55:07.745 5 47.593 17:51:06.241
12 44.756 +1.990 17:55:52.501 6 49.839 +2.246 17:51:56.080
13 45.102 +2.336 17:56:37.603 7 48.033 +0.440 17:52:44.113
8 47.904 +0.311 17:53:32.017
(28) KAUE VIEIRA 9 48.642 +1.049 17:54:20.659
1 17-47.39.986 10 48.335 +0.742 17:55:08.994
2 46.491 +1.091 17:48:26.477 11 48.665 +1.072 17:55:57.659
3 46.851 +1.451 17:49:13.328 12 48.377 +0.784 17:56:46.036
4 47.112 +1.712 17:50:00.440
5 46.157 +0.757 17:50:46.597 (765) BRUNO VARELA
6 45.414 +0.014 17:51:32.011 1 17:47:47.218
7 46.296 +0.896 17:52:18.307 2 57.357 +11.514 17:48:44.575
8 46.330 +0.930 17:53:04.637 3 47.851 +2.008 17:49:32.426
9 45.400 17:53:50.037 4 48.085 +2.242 17:50:20.511
10 45573 +0.173 17:54:35.610 5 49.167 +3.324 17:51:09.678
1 45.748 +0.348 17:55:21.358 6 50.788 +4.945 17:52:00.466
12 46.058 +0.658 17:56:07.416 7 49.541 +3.698 17:52:50.007
13 1:01.996 +16.596 17:57:09.412 8 48.813 +2.970 17:53:38.820
9 47.878 +2.035 17:54:26.698
(36) MAICON CACHOEIRA 10 47.585 +1.742 17:55:14.283
1 17.47-38.268 1 46.747 +0.904 17:56:01.030
2 45.585 17:48:23.853 12 45.843 17:56:46.873
3 47.900 +2.315 17:49:11.753
4 47.335 +1.750 17:49:59.088 (16) VINICIUS DOEGE FRONZA
Orbits
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